
Bid Chair and Committee Member Listing, 2024-2025 Bids
Bid Name Connection Bid Number Bid Chair Chair email Committee Members

Bagel 2024-2025-Bagel Elizabeth (Betsy)
McLoughlin

emcloughlin@cps.k12.ny.us  

Bread 2024-2025-Bread Paul Carlozzo pcarlozzo@centralislip.k12.ny.us Jean Ecker, Melanie Steinweis

Coffee 2024-2025-Coffee      

Dairy 2024-2025-Dairy Jeanette Frabizio jfrabizio@smithtown.k12.ny.us Danica Meehan

Direct Diversion 2024-2025-Direct Diversion Keith Graham keith.graham@g.riverhead.net Maggie Kelland, Michelle Rosenthal, Nancy Marracolla,
Beth Sather

Dishwashing 2024-2025-Dishwashing Jeanine Quicker jquicker@bayshore.k12.ny.us  

Drinks-Non Student 2024-2025-Drinks-Non
Student

Joanne Finell jfinelli@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us Helena McKenna

Drinks-Student 2024-2025-Drinks-Student Naim Walcott nwalcott@whbschools.org Andrew Bromm, Christine Hahl

Frozen 2024-2025-Frozen MaryAnne Metzak mmetzak@copiague.net Erica Carroll, Carly Prusher, Louann Criscuolo,
Karen Crenshaw, Deborah Rhodes, Keith Filosa

Geo-Preferences 2024-2025-Geo-Preference Lisa Papalia lpapalia@hhh.k12.ny.us Alan Levin

Grocery 2024-2025-Grocery Regan Kiembock rkiembock@southamptonschools.org Kyle Swan, Mara Pugh, Grace Fleming, Matt Doris

Ice Cream 2024-2025-Ice Cream Shakia Hall shakiahall@rockypoint.k12.ny.us Kimberly James

Kitchen Equipment &
Smallwares

2024-2025-Kitchen
Equipment & Smallwares

Alessandro Palumbo apalumbo@farmingdaleschools.org Tom Murphy, Paul Heckelman

Meat 2024-2025-Meat Lisa Zdenek lzdenek@sachem.edu Gabriela Coreas, Dena DeBari

Paper and Disposables 2024-2025-Paper and
Disposables

James Gounaris jgounaris@greatneck.k12.ny.us Margaret Dixon, Dawn Piteo, Beatriz Sarant, Jane Blackburn

Snack-Compliant 2024-2025-Snack-Compliant Gerri Tiger gtiger@csh.k12.ny.us Edward Ross, Danielle Teicher, Daniel Erwin

Snack-Non Compliant 2024-2025-Snack-Non
Compliant

Gerri Tiger gtiger@csh.k12.ny.us Edward Ross, Danielle Teicher, Daniel Erwin
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